10.27

17.19
19.11

4.06
714
9.26
18.08

HPK-Assiit 3-6

o-1av

0-2

0-3yv

2 min
2min
2 min

2min

Samu Wesslin
(Kimmo Lecklin)
Timo Hakanen
Vesa Lehtonen
(Andrei Potaitshuk)

Jarkko Savijoki, H
Kimmo Peltonen, H
Timo Hakanen, A

Tomas Vlasak, H

— I 000

20.15
27.20

22.20
30.57
33.28
39-38

o4
0-5

2min
2 min
2min

2 min

Ales Kratoska

Niko Mikkola
(Ales Kratoska)

Markku Tihtinen, &
Niko Kapanen, H
Jukka Hentunen, H
Timo Willman, &

— . 00

40.19

42.30
53-25

56.06

44.00
47.35

56.31
56.31
56.31

1-5yv

1-6
2-6yv

2 min
2min
2 min
2min
2 min
2min

2min

Petr Tenkrat
(Tomas Vlasak,

Jarkko Savijoki)
Tero Arkiomaa
Jonas Andersson-Junkka

(Niko Kapanen)
Petr Tenkrat
(Tomas Vlasak,
Sebastian Sulku)

Pasi Peltonen, A

Ondrej Steiner, &

Markku Téhtinen, A

Vesa Salo, A

Jonas Andersson-Junkka, H
Timo Pirssinen, H

Andrei Potaitshuk, A

— oy 000

Torjunnat

8+0+0=8
0+1243=

12+10+15

Kimmo Kapanen, H (vaihto pois 20.15)
Ari Kumpula, H
Kimmo Lecklin, A



